GRON MOSSA

PLACERING STARTNR.

1

O 00 NO UL A WN

40
52
42
43
48
41
45
47
49

50
51
44
46

RESULTAT

NAMN
Stefan Andersson
Per Matsson
Mattias Gillgren
Anton Hansson
Ludvig Utterstrom
Kristofer Engstrom
Gustaf Nilsson
Gustav Roslund
Linus Wikholm

Mattias Lundberg
Sebastian Osterlund
Jonathan Hiltonsson
Anders Pettersson

3000 meter HERRAR

KLUBB/STAD LICENS

SSS AA1970
Sundsvall

NSS AR0303
NSS AQ7103
NSS AM7304
SASS AA2582
Ljustorp

Harnésand

Harnésand

NSS AH1300
Harnésand

1970

2003
2003
2004
1982
2000
1991
1989

1986
1973
2000
1958

TID
38.42,62
44.16,01
45.48,14
46.12,67
46.21,91
48.01,83

1:11.02,61
1:18.11,49
1:23.19,53

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



	Blad1

